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Solutions
Letter maze

H ET R O Y A L A SU T R LA I A N M I N T

I S T H E P L A EC W H E ER A L L

O F A U S RT LA I ’A S C I R C U L A T I N G

C O I SN A R E M A D E .

Decipher the message
Answer: The people, places and events we commemorate on our coins reflect our history and our 
culture.
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Mint wordsearch

C O M M E M O R A T E N T W O D

I U G C I M P R E S S I O N S O

R A R O N E O C O I N S B I L L

C U A R L I H E A D S N V S P L

U S M A E D C O P P E R E R O A

L T S C E N T T A I L S R P U R

A R I Z D E C I M A L E S E N T

T A L F I F T Y P E N C E N D I

I L V I I N G O T S H O P N S P

O I E V W O C O L L E C T Y R H

N A R E V E R S E K R O U N D O

S N I C K E L O I M P E R I A L

R O Y A L F S H I L L I N G S E

A D E S I G N S R O B O T S R Y

M I N T W E N T Y T B R O N Z E

Solution: Coins are works of art.
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Perfect coin Match the print

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Dented edge

Kangaroo

Echidna

Emu

Human

Platypus

Lyrebird

Kangaroo missing.

Double printed 
– blurry

Edges smooth 
– no ridging

Perfect coin

No eyes on 
kangaroos
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Coin coordinates

X

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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28
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26
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22
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16
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9
8
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5
4
3
2
1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Answer: It’s Titan, the Mint robot.




